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Q.24 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

C. The Republican Party (continued)

Favor-  Unfavor- No Favor- Unfavor- No
able able opinion able able opinion

2000 1997

2000 Nov 13-15 49 43 8 1997 Oct 27-29 50 42 8
2000 Aug 4-5 54 37 9 1996

2000 Jul 25-26 49 39 12 1996 Aug 30-Sep 1 t 50 45 5
2000 Jan 7-10 53 41 6 1996 Aug 16-18 t 55 41 3
1999 1996 Aug 5-7 t 51 44 5
1999 Nov 18-21 50 44 6 1996 Apr 9-10 52 41 7

1999 Apr 30-May 2



Q.24 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

D. The Democratic Party (continued)

Favor-  Unfavor- No Favor- Unfavor- No
able able opinion able able opinion

2008 2002
2008 Nov 13-16 55 39 5 2002 Dec 16-17 52 37 11
2008 Oct 10-12 53 42 6 2002 Nov 8-10 48 42 10
2008 Sep 8-11 53 42 6 2002 Oct 21-22 58 30 12
2008 Sep 5-7 51 43 6 2002 Sep 5-8 56 38 6
2008 Aug 30-31 t 54 37 9 2002 Jul 26-28 55 34 11
2008 Aug 21-23 55 38 7 2002 Jan 11-14



